# OP \$40.00 5026228

## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM443422

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co., Ltd		09/18/2017	Corporation:

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Luomiluolan(Shenzhen)Huazhuangpin Youxiangongsi	
Street Address:	Pinshanqu Pingshan Jiedao Jinniuxilu 16Hao	
Internal Address:	Liuxuesheng Chuangxin Chanyeyuan 203	
City:	ShenZhen	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Entity Type:	Corporation: CHINA	

### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5026228	AFU

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: leo007302@163.com

Correspondent Name: Citus Technology Ilc

Address Line 1: 8 The Green Suite #5538

Address Line 4: Dover, DELAWARE 19901

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Wu YueTao
SIGNATURE:	/Wu YueTao/
DATE SIGNED:	09/18/2017

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Assignment of Trademark#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006156 FRAME: 0440

900421391

# Assignment of Trademark Assignment Record Branch

Whereas (conveying party)	v 2000
Owns trademark reg. 5026228 or application 86869161	
Whereas (receiving party) <u>Luomi Luolan (Shenzhen)</u> Hua zhuangpin Yau xiangangsi (address)	
Is desirous of acquiring said registration/ registrations/ serial number.	
Now therefore good and valuable consideration, (Assignor) Yiux Prodential Netunk hereby assigns the entire interest and goodwill of the business to:  (Assignee) Luo mi luo lan (Shen Then.) Huo zhuang pin Yauxian gragsi.	. Technology Go. Ltd
Name: Yiwu Prudential Network Technology Co. Holdate: 2017-9-18 Signature: 是越 時 Will Yue Tao	
Official Title	

TRADEMARK REEL: 006156 FRAME: 0441

**RECORDED: 09/18/2017**